## <u>PROXY</u>

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she holds a Certificate of Membership in Grand View Golf Club, Inc., and hereby appoints \_\_\_\_\_

of \_\_\_\_\_\_ his/her proxy to vote on his/her behalf on such business as may be legally acted upon at the Annual Meeting of Members of Grand View Golf Club, Inc. to be held December 9, 2024 at the Clubhouse.

( ) I have submitted an absentee ballot casting my vote for candidates for the Board of Directors.

() I have not voted by absentee ballot, and instructed the above named proxy to vote on my behalf.

DATED\_\_\_\_\_\_SIGNED\_\_\_\_\_

## ABSENTEE BALLOT\*\*

I, being a member of Grand View Golf Club, Inc., Hortonville, Wisconsin, not being able to attend the December 9, 2024 Annual Membership Meeting, hereby vote for three (3) of the following nominees for the Board of Directors (Circle three (3)).

Adam WeemanMitch LillgeRick PankowWrite in: \_\_\_\_\_\_Tiger Woods

\*\*Ballot must be mailed and received at Grand View before the Annual Meeting which will be held December 9, 2024 at 7:00 PM

Signature Date